SCSF Awards 2021-23

2021 15
Kylie Rejman
Bridget Davis
Sean Kennedy
Bridget Hastings
Molly Rejman
Owen Overhiser
Daniel Groth
Wisteria Kirk
Steven Sherman
Sayed Ahmad Fardin Ghazanfari
Kaley Driscoll *
Gavin VanHorn **
Catherine Kopp **
Jonathan Groth *

Kelsey LaFave *

2022 16
Catherine Kopp ***
Kaley Driscoll **
Kylie Rejman *
Daniel Groth *
Benjamin Stiadle
Wisteria Kirk *
Bridget Hastings *

Kelsey LaFave **

L2 Vo Vo R Vs SR Vs SR V0 SRV BRI Vo S V0 AV I Vo . Vo S Vo IR Vo IR VS

wv N nn un un n n n

1,200 George Peter Service Award
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000



Molly Rejman *
Bridget Davis *
Julia Gloss

Sophia Bennett
Marissa Wiemann
Audrey Brown
Zachary Denman

Beverly Perez

2023
Kyle Rejman **
Kaley Driscoll ***
Daniel Groth **
Benjamin Stiadle *
Kelsey LaFave ***
Bridget Hastings **
Wisteria Kirk **
Brandon Vanacore
Ellen Burroughs
Samantha Johnson
Payton Youngers

Jared Marshall
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